
Feedback Analysis Statistical Data

2018-19

Sr

.No

No of

Stakeholder Feedback

collected

Total

No. Of

Students

Excellent Very good Good Satisfactory

Not

satisfactory

1 Students 132 662 97 73.48 15 11.36 10 7.57 10 7.57
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Alumni 28
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Feedback Analysis Statistical Data

2019-20

Sr

.No

No of

Stakeholder Feedback

collected

Total

No. Of

Students

Excellent Very good Good Satisfactory

Not

satisfactory

1 Students 128 709 98 76.56 22 17.18 4 3.125 4 3.125

2

3

Parents

Alumni

30

12

18

08

60.00

66.66

12

02

40.00

16.66

00

2

00

16.66

4 Employee 33 33 32 96.96969697 1 3.030303030 0

M.JM. Arts, Commerceand ScienceCollege
Karanjali, Nashik-422 208

ST SHISCNAS

R2
PrACipal

M.J.M. Arts, Commerce
and Science College
Karanjali, Nashik-422208



Feedback Analysis Statistical Data

2020-21

Sr

-No

1

2

3

4

No of

Stakeholder Feedback

collected

Students 142

Parents 23

Alumni

Employee 38

Total

No. Of

Students

635

38

Excellent Very good Good

98 69.01 24 16.90 10

12 52.17 34.78 3

5 62.5 2 40 1

34 89.47368421 3 7.894736842 1
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13.04

20

2.631578947
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10 7.04

Not
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Feedback Analysis Statistical Data

2021-22

Sr

.No

No of

Stakeholder Feedback

collected

Total

No. Of

Students

Excellent Very good Good Satisfactory

Not

satisfactory

1 Students 70 482 57 81.42 08 11.42 2 2.8 3 4.28

3

Parents

Alumni

11

22 N/A

05

18

45.45 05

81.81818182 2

45.45 1

0.488997555 2

0.9

0.488997555

4 Employee 36 N/A 32 88.88888889 3 8.3333333331 2.777777778 0

L.Q.A.Co-ordinatorM.J.M. Arts,
Commerceand Science College
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Nashik-422 208
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Feedback Analysis Statistical Data

2022-23

Sr

.No

No of

Stakeholder Feedback
collected

Total

No. Of

Students

Excellent Very good Good Satisfactory

Not

satisfactory

Students 112 409 92 82.14 12 10.71 6 5.35 2 1.78

2 Parents 42 22 52.38 8 19.047 10 23.80 4.76

3 Alumni 54 28 51.85 14 25.92 10 5.4 2 3.70

4 Employee 41 41 32 78.04878049 5 12.19512195 4 9.75 0
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